Harman International Industries, Incorporated 8500 Balboa Blvd. Northridge, CA 91329 USA



English (en)

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

1. Model No., trademark:

QUANTUM STREAM

JBL

2. Name and address of the manufacturer's authorised representative:

Harman International Industries, Incorporated

EMEA Liaison Office, Danzigerkade 16G,1013 AP Amsterdam, The Netherlands

3. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer:

Harman International Industries, Incorporated

8500 Balboa Blvd, Northridge, CA 91329, UNITED STATES

4. Object of the declaration:

5. The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation directive and Other Union harmonisation legislation where applicable:

RoHS - (EU) 2015/863 amending Annex II to 2011/65/EU,

6. References to the relevant harmonised standards used or references to the other technical specifications in relation to which conformity is declared. References must be listed with their identification number and version and, where applicable, date of issue:

7. Where applicable, the notified body ... (name, number) ... performed ... (description of intervention) And issued the EU-type examination certificate: ...

8. Where applicable, description of accessories and components, including software, which allow the radio equipment to operate as intended and covered by the EU declaration of conformity:

9. Additional information:

(Signature): (Name. Function): Signed for and on behalf of:

(Place and date of issue):

Clarice Chen Sr. Manager. Compliance & Sustainability Harman International Industries, Incorporated Shenzhen, China. 2022-02-16